
Print Date: 21-MAR-25 11:15 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NUMAIR.RIAZ1

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BSCS (4-Year) Sem-8 Spring 2024 Overall

1 / 1

BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-8

Subject

Final Year Project-II

Information Security

Theory of Programming Languages

Arabic Language

Principles of Management

Social Service

         107

         107

         107

         107

         107

         107

Appeared

          84

         102

         107

          84

          98

         107

Passed

  78.50

  95.33

 100.00

  78.50

  91.59

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

CC-412

CC-413

SC-341

UE-471

UE-472

UE-473


