University of the Punjab BSCS (4-Year) Sem-8 Spring 2024 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Subject			Appeared	Passed	Pass%
BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-8	CC-412	Final Year Project-II	107	84	78.50
	CC-413	Information Security	107	102	95.33
	SC-341	Theory of Programming Languages	107	107	100.00
	UE-471	Arabic Language	107	84	78.50
	UE-472	Principles of Management	107	98	91.59
	UE-473	Social Service	107	107	100.00

^{***} END OF REPORT ***